www.setc.ir

cTD.
RENEWAL PARTS LIST | " | ™ | »
L21-007 1 2

PARTS LIST TITLE : ASSEMBLY OF LNC COMBUSTION AFTER CHAMBER

DWG NO. GR NO. REV.
REFERENCE DWG. - 310QC52-080 0

MANUFACTURE DWG. :
REG PT NAME OF PART QY. M?Q%L".Fsﬁgg'ugfcfn' REMARKS

1 |FLow sLeeve 1 NO. 1
2 |FLow sLeeve 1 NO. 2
3 |FLow sLEEVE | NO. 8
4 |FLOW SLEEVE : NO. 9
5 |FLOW sLeeve 1 NO. 10
6 |FLoW SLEEVE 5 N2 5>
8 |12 POINT BOLT 200 |5/8-11UNG L64
9 |12 POINT BOLT 120 [5/8-11UNC Lo8
10 |12 POINT NUT 120 |5/8-11UNC
11 [knock BoLT 20 |$14. L9
12 |12 POINT NUT 20 [3/8-16UNC
13 [HEXAGON HEAD BOLT 20 [5/16-18UNC L16

14 {HEXAGON HEAD BOLT 40 |5/16-1BUNC L18
15 |CLAW WASHER 40 |5/16-18UNC

16 |VORTEX GASKET 20

17 |STOPPER 10

18 |BLIND FLANGE 2

19 |12 POINT BOLT 5/8-11UNC L35
20 |GASKET 4

21 ISLEEVE 2

NOTE

* Marks in RECOM. show recommended spare parts.

Contact us

Unit 402, 4th floor, No. 42, Sharifi St., Jordan St., Tehran, Iran

Tel: 0098-2188779847-Fax 0098-2188779514
www.setc.ir-info@setc.ir
Mob:00989123840728

 HITACHI WORKS HITACHI LTD


Vaio
Typewritten text
www.setc.ir

Vaio
Typewritten text
Contact us
Unit 402, 4th floor, No. 42, Sharifi St., Jordan St., Tehran, Iran
Tel: 0098-2188779847-Fax  0098-2188779514
www.setc.ir-info@setc.ir
Mob:00989123840728



www.setc.ir

CTD.
RENEWAL PARTS LIST | """ | *™ | we.
L21-007 2 -
PARTS LIST TITLE : ASSEMBLY OF LNG COMBUSTION AFTER CHAMBER
DWG NO. GR NO. REV.
REFERENCE DWG. : 3100C52-080 0
MANUFACTURE DWG. :
REOPT. NAME OF PART Q'TY) M?q%‘j"f: sﬁ;gg URED- | REMARKS
22 [PIPE 10
23 [tuse 10
24 |ruse 10
25 [6LAND 20
26 [STOPPER 20
28 [HEXAGON HEAD BoLT 200 |1/2-13UNC L34
31 IRETMNER 20
32 [HEXAGON HEAD BOLT 8 |1/2-13UNC L25
34 |LINER 8
35 [LINER 2 PPARK. PLUG
36 [CHAMBER 3 NO. 4,5, 6
37 |cHAMBER 2 NO. 2, 7
38 |CHAMBER 1 NO. 3
39 [CHAMBER 1 NO. 8
40 |CHAMBER 3 NO.1,9, 10
42 |WAsHER 40 [1/2-13UNC
44 |PAcKING 10
45 |PAcKiNg 20
46 [RiNG 20
NOTE

coktManks in RECOM. show recommended spare parts.
Unit 402, 4th floor, No. 42, Sharifi St., Jordan St., Tehran, Iran
Tel: 0098-2188779847-Fax 0098-2188779514
www.setc.ir-info@setc.ir

Mob:00989123840728

 HITACHI WORKS HITACHI LTD


Vaio
Typewritten text
www.setc.ir

Vaio
Typewritten text
Contact us
Unit 402, 4th floor, No. 42, Sharifi St., Jordan St., Tehran, Iran
Tel: 0098-2188779847-Fax  0098-2188779514
www.setc.ir-info@setc.ir
Mob:00989123840728



A

-

L——chsz_os | pA I 3 | 4 5 l 6 7 8 ] 10 11 12
[LOOKING DOWN STREAM | B—B -3 i
o) 4-M12z EYE BOLT WWW.setc.ir w.| NAME OF PARTUM MATERIAL REMARKS A
A Hasa as) FOR LIFTING] 1 JPLOW SLEEVE |1 [CARBON STEEL NO, }
SPARK PLUG - CHAMBER NO.10 2 |PLOW SLEEVE |1 [canson $tEpL N0, 2
CHAMBER NO.1 3 leLow sueeve |t fcanson sTEEL NO, 8
o dlf 4 [PLOW SLERVE |1 |CARBON STEEL NO. §
g CHAMBER NO.® c—¢C
61:‘&.\ — (1:2)(B-5) 5 {PLOW SLEEVE |1 {CARBON STREL NO. 10
W 2 SPARK PLUG 8 [FLOW SLEEVE 5 [CARBON STEEL NO.3,4,5,86°7
@ 8112 POINT BOLT R0Ucy-No-V STEEL (SNB1S)| 5/8-11UNCLSY
CHAMBER NO,2
CHAMBER NO.8 9112 POINT BOLT 1201Cs-No-V STEEL (SNBIS}| 5/B-11UNCLES B
@@@ 10412 POINT NUT M20Cr-uo-V STEEL(SNB1S)| 5/8~11UNC
11IKNOCK BOLT 20iCr-Mo-¥ STREL(SNB18}| ¢14180
12112 POINT N 20 ler-uo- 8- 18UNC
‘TJ /2. Aos) T _NUT Cr-Mg-¥ STEEL (SNBIS)| 3/8-18Y
13HEX, HEAD BOLT {20 Cr-Mo-¥ STERL (SNB18}| 5/16-18UNCLIG
11 I PO 2;13‘;” 14|HEX. HEAD BOLT 40 |ce-uo-v sTEDL (suB181| 5/16-18UNCLIs
CHAMBER NO.7 151CLAW WASHER 4018TAINLESS STPREL 5/18-18UNC
’ g 18IVORTEX GASKET |20 STAINLESS STEEL
] CROSS FIRE CROSS FIRE 17]STOFPER 10 1CARBON STEEL
TUBE TUBE FORWARD 188 FLA
CHAMBER HO.3 WATER WASH CRAMBER LIND FLAKGE 2 ICARBON STEEL C
. I DRAIN 19112 POINT BOLT | 8 |Cr-Mo-¥ STEEL (SNB18}) 5/B-11UNCL3S
WATER WASH 20JGASKET 4 |Ni BASE ALLOY STREL
SRATN . . 21ISLEEVE 2 |STAINLESS STEEL
CHAMBER NO.8 4-1/2-13UNC @ MARK o
[FOR JACKING OK 22iP1PE 10 CARBON STEEL
FORWARD CHAMBER) 23|TUBE 10 {STAINL
CHAMBER NO. 4 WATER WASH DRAIN BSS STEEL
D 24|TUBE 10 [STAINLESS STEEL
.@“@Q 25|GLAND 20 | CARBON STEEL
WATER WASH DRAIN CHANTE R NO. S D (1:1)(5-0)
: 26 [STOPPER 20 |CARBON STEEL
STOPPER 21 -
. .. T PLACEST
28 |HEX. HEAD BOLT [200(cy—Mo-v STEEL (SNB1611 1/2-13UNCL34 D
(a-5) B 29 e —
%43.3(REFERENCE} & POINT
= (FORWARD FLANGE~LINER) 30 —
31RETAINER 20 IN; BASE ALLOY STERL
A—A -2 32]53){.325» BOLT | 81¢y-Mo-V STEEL (SNBIBI| 1/2-13UNCL2S
33 - —
DISCHARGE CASING %2
2 34 8
. e FIRET LINER Co BASE ALLOY STEEL
®40%0.5 35 [LINER 2 |Co BASE ALLOY STEEL | FOR S/P
(ONZ PLACE 36 |CHAMBER 3 NO. 4,5, 6
TURBINE CASING CARBON STEEL Aot
e ——— 37 CHAMBER 2 [CARBON STREL NG, 2,7 E
I8 ICHAMBER t ICARBON STEEL NO. 3
39 |[CHAMBER 1 |CARBON STEEL NO. 8
Ea:ne-o
40 |CHAMBER 3 ICARBON STEEL ND,. 1.8 10
41 —
42 |WASHER 40 |STAINLESS STEEL 1/2-13UNC T
43 -
Fi \ 44| PACKING 10
N 45| PACKING 20
48 IRING 20 [CARBON STEEL
[ F
N 1S)pENp WASHER | PLACES
AND LOCK BOLT
P2 PUEL NOZZILE / iE' NOTES
i 2% Contact us
- ; . L KEEP THE GAP 6, 1%0. 38mm BETWEEN GLAND(2®) & CHAMBER.
FORWARD CHAMBER / Unit 402, 4th floor, No. 42, Sharifi St., Jordan St., Tleh(ggg IngratL P (sh. 2)) ®
Tel: 0098-2188779847-Fax 0098-2188779514 BOLT TIGHTNING TORQUE IS PER  DWG LORB36-562
www.setc.ir-info@setc.ir I *3 3 ; G

W2 Mo, 3100CS2-080 W0// RECD. 200

1

OB, 0. 5AKUDA/ APFD. N INMRA

Mob:00989123840728

3, HOLES OF SPARK PLUG AND FLAME DETECTOR ARE
IN LINE WITH HOLE OF LINER BY USING JI1G.

(SEE SECT. H-H & J-J (SH. 2))
4. AT ASSMBLY, MEASURE THE DIMENSIONS INDICATED
BY ¥ MARK. (3 PLACES)
STGHATURRS DATE TITLE
m] s £aT0 2007-07-10 @Q CUTER CASE
o|-8:SARUDA 12007-07-11 b _AFTER
i t3] N MAMURA [3007-p7-17 ] 133
ol DWG, No, SH.JREY.
ZONE[nEV. DESCRIFPTION n:wsl?nvs& CHKD_ | APPD DATE Hm%td. 3 1 0 QC 5 2—0 8 0 1/2 O
I A T 1 [ | [
1 2 3 4 5 8 g 10 11



Vaio
Typewritten text
www.setc.ir

Vaio
Typewritten text
Contact us
Unit 402, 4th floor, No. 42, Sharifi St., Jordan St., Tehran, Iran
Tel: 0098-2188779847-Fax  0098-2188779514
www.setc.ir-info@setc.ir
Mob:00989123840728



I Fe3ioacsz0eq] | 2 3 4 N 5 6 SL 7 8 9 | 10 11 12 I

A . A
@ www.setc.ir H—H (/2 a-3 J=J as2 8-0
— BEND WASHER 2 PLACES (CHAMBER NO. 9,10) (CHAMBER NO. 1,8) [
AND LOCK BOLT
B B
] e —
H [ SPARK PLUG
C '} !‘ C
® O\ | |
] —— T m: |
jﬂ_ﬂ it | d
M (=
D K=K,z s-9 lJ >
—_— $34.2
"—\'-\r-\,_\‘_\g.m?“ [SEE NOTE 3]
—B Q__
F E
Pa:ner-a
Contact us
F @ Unit 402, 4th floor, No. 42, Sharifi St., Jordan St., Tehran, Iran F
——_] - Tel: 0098-2188779847-Fax 0098-2188779514
P - www.setc.ir-info@setc.ir
(E-6) - < Mob:00989123840728
i 1z
— - I
\ 44
G ;- G
44 46
— | § CHAMBER . -
H Hitwh‘ Ltd DWG, No. SH.|REV. H
ZONE[REV. DESCRIPTION REVD. | CHKD. [ APPD.|  DATE W,lﬁ., " 1310QC52-080 2/2| 0
[

REVISIONS
I 1 ] o 3 4 5 C 11 C L1 1T 8 9 10 | 11 | T Y I



Vaio
Typewritten text
www.setc.ir

Vaio
Typewritten text
Contact us
Unit 402, 4th floor, No. 42, Sharifi St., Jordan St., Tehran, Iran
Tel: 0098-2188779847-Fax  0098-2188779514
www.setc.ir-info@setc.ir
Mob:00989123840728



